

RFP 6540 EVALUATION FOR SUPPLY OF CRACK SEAL SERVICES

Respondent's Name: Place of Business				American Pavement Solutions, Inc. - BAFO		American Pavement Solutions, Inc.		Curtco Inc - BAFO		Curtco Inc		Quality Excavation, Ltd.			
				Green Bay, WI		Green Bay, WI		Center Point, TX		Center Point, TX		Aubrey Texas			
ITEM	EST. ANNUAL QUANTITY	UOM	TYPE OF SERVICE REQUESTED	UNIT PRICING	TOTAL	UNIT PRICING	TOTAL	UNIT PRICING	TOTAL	UNIT PRICING	TOTAL	UNIT PRICING	TOTAL		
1	180,000	LBS.	Asphalt Pavement [Clean & Seal (squeegee) method]	\$ 1.38	\$ 248,400.00	\$ 1.39	\$ 250,200.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 324,000.00	\$ 1.80	\$ 324,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 450,000.00		
2	50,000	LF.	Concrete [Route & Seal Method]	\$ 1.86	\$ 93,000.00	\$ 1.88	\$ 94,000.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 1.30	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 125,000.00		
3	1,000	LF.	Install backer road in cracks 1" or larger	\$ 0.10	\$ 100.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 100.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 1,250.00		
4	20	Days	Deploy Portable Message boards	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 225.00	\$ 4,500.00		
			TOTAL ESTIMATED ANNUAL COSTS		\$ 342,000.00		\$ 344,800.00		\$ 394,000.00		\$ 394,000.00		\$ 580,750.00		
			Response Time-Days		14			14			14				
EVALUATION															
10	Delivery/Project Schedule												10.0	10.0	10.0
20	Compliance with Specifications												18.0	20.0	10.0
10	Probable Performance												9.0	9.0	4.0
60	Price/Total Cost of Ownership												60.0	52.1	35.3
100	TOTAL EVALUATION SCORES												97.0	91.1	59.3